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Table s3.-profile
Soil profile data (Table 2) is compiled in csv format.
The first line contains the names of the variables. The file can be updated in future as necessary.

Serial_N Plot_N Horizon Depth_top Depth_bot Thick C_conc BD_fine
1 1 A1 0 2 2 43.37 0.935
2 1 A2 2 6 4 29.24 0.935
3 1 E 6 14 8 12.54 1.083
4 1 Bh 14 27 13 10.89 1.152
5 1 Bw1 27 48 21 5.12 1.266
6 1 Bw2 48 77 29 2.99 1.299
7 1 Bw3 77 116 39 2.04 1.324
8 1 Bw4 116 150 34 1.56 1.326
9 2 A 0 4 4 42.79 0.924

10 2 E1 4 15 11 12.02 1.25
11 2 E2 15 27 12 7.96 1.322
12 2 Bw 27 60 33 3.87 1.415
13 2 Bs 60 105 45 2.35 1.431
14 3 A1 0 3 3 28.77 1.072
15 3 A2 3 20 17 15.85 1.231
16 3 E 20 38 18 3.59 1.471
17 3 Bw 38 70 32 2.47 1.41
18 3 Bs 70 107 37 1.36 1.468
19 3 CB 107 140 33 1.19 n.d.
20 4 A 0 3 3 74.91 n.d.
21 4 B1 3 17 14 33.02 n.d.
22 4 B2 17 38 21 8.71 n.d.
23 4 B3 38 50 12 5.11 n.d.
24 5 A 0 5 5 27.09 1.28
25 5 B1 5 15 10 n.d. 1.308
26 5 B2 15 30 15 7.82 1.404
27 5 B3 30 50 20 6.51 1.357
28 6 Ah 0 3 3 19.12 1.331
29 6 Bw 3 22 19 6.63 1.312
30 6 Bc 22 44 22 2.94 0.202
31 6 Bs1 44 75 31 n.d. 0.868
32 6 Bs2 75 115 40 n.d. 1.391
33 6 BC 115 140 25 0.88 1.352
34 7 A1 0 5 5 13.59 0.771
35 7 A2 5 13 8 8.47 0.812
36 7 Bc1 13 30 17 3.41 0.888
37 7 Bc2 30 47 17 3.85 0.65
38 7 Bc3 47 70 23 3.15 0.586
39 8 A 0 5 5 35.12 0.865
40 8 AB 5 15 10 19.97 1.031
41 8 Bw1 15 35 20 12.2 1.051
42 8 Bw2 35 75 40 8.46 1.081
43 8 Bw3 75 115 40 6.25 1.111
44 9 A 0 6 6 33.94 0.978
45 9 Bw1 6 27 21 17.14 0.883
46 9 Bw2 27 50 23 9.98 0.968
47 9 Bw3 50 87 37 7.06 1.001
48 9 Bw4 87 115 28 5.8 1.024
49 10 Ah 0 5 5 14.06 1.24
50 10 BA 5 30 25 6.46 0.649
51 10 B1 30 63 33 4.42 1.035
52 10 B2 63 117 54 2.8 0.831
53 10 C 117 170 53 0.45 1.602
54 11 Ah 0 14 14 14.04 n.d.
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Table s3.-profile
Soil profile data (Table 2) is compiled in csv format.
The first line contains the names of the variables. The file can be updated in future as necessary.

Serial_N Plot_N Horizon Depth_top Depth_bot Thick C_conc BD_fine
55 11 AE 14 27 13 7.11 n.d.
56 11 B1 27 45 18 3.06 n.d.
57 11 B2 45 76 31 2.43 n.d.
58 11 Bv 76 100 24 2.7 n.d.
59 12 Ah 0 6 6 58.96 0.713
60 12 BA 6 28 22 14.59 0.421
61 12 B1 28 69 41 7.21 0.406
62 12 BC 69 130 61 2.93 0.565
63 13 Ah 0 7 7 15.66 1.185
64 13 E 7 25 18 7.81 1.076
65 13 Bv 25 60 35 3.73 1.324
66 14 A1 0 15 15 25.79 1.264
67 14 A2 15 52 37 4.55 1.44
68 14 B1 52 75 23 0.85 1.263
69 14 B2 75 91 16 0.95 n.d.
70 14 Bx 91 96 5 1.24 n.d.
71 14 B3 96 138 42 n.d. 1.373
72 14 C 138 170 32 0.39 1.53
73 15 A1 0 13 13 15.09 1.165
74 15 A2 13 35 22 4.03 0.652
75 15 B1 35 59 24 3.04 0.437
76 15 B2 59 70 11 3.31 1.033
77 15 BC 70 120 50 0.6 1.441
78 15 C 120 140 20 1.66 1.556
79 16 0_5 0 5 5 17.65 1.101
80 16 5_15 5 15 10 9.26 1.042
81 16 15_30 15 30 15 8.46 0.745
82 17 0_5 0 5 5 9.76 1.332
83 17 5_15 5 15 10 6.17 1.551
84 17 15_30 15 30 15 4.3 1.604
85 18 0_5 0 5 5 23.27 1.034
86 18 5_15 5 15 10 15.34 1.068
87 18 15_30 15 30 15 8.81 0.836
88 19 0_5 0 5 5 22.11 1.496
89 19 5_15 5 15 10 15.58 1.576
90 19 15_30 15 30 15 12.07 2.025
91 20 0_5 0 5 5 12.1 1.103
92 20 5_15 5 15 10 8.64 0.89
93 20 15_30 15 30 15 7.31 0.925
94 21 0_5 0 5 5 47.51 0.781
95 21 5_15 5 15 10 35.98 1.068
96 21 15_30 15 30 15 16.64 1.289
97 22 0_5 0 5 5 26.79 1.069
98 22 5_15 5 15 10 13.41 1.184
99 22 15_30 15 30 15 10.41 1.223

100 23 0_5 0 5 5 30.41 0.94
101 23 5_15 5 15 10 12.23 1.133
102 23 15_30 15 30 15 9.04 1.108
103 24 0_5 0 5 5 13.52 1.135
104 24 5_15 5 15 10 7.73 1.116
105 24 15_30 15 30 15 4.79 1.085
106 25 0_5 0 5 5 9.96 1.173
107 25 5_15 5 15 10 7.5 1.148
108 25 15_30 15 30 15 3.67 1.112
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Table s3.-profile
Soil profile data (Table 2) is compiled in csv format.
The first line contains the names of the variables. The file can be updated in future as necessary.

Serial_N Plot_N Horizon Depth_top Depth_bot Thick C_conc BD_fine
109 26 0_5 0 5 5 12.67 1.386
110 26 5_15 5 15 10 5.44 1.551
111 26 15_30 15 30 15 3.28 1.666
112 27 0_5 0 5 5 14.2 1.375
113 27 5_15 5 15 10 8.93 1.567
114 27 15_30 15 30 15 5.43 1.642
115 28 0_5 0 5 5 13.65 1.263
116 28 5_15 5 15 10 7.41 1.578
117 28 15_30 15 30 15 3.95 1.572
118 29 0_5 0 5 5 10.63 1.582
119 29 5_15 5 15 10 7.58 1.632
120 29 15_30 15 30 15 5.62 1.568
121 30 0_5 0 5 5 30.01 0.876
122 30 5_15 5 15 10 13.09 1.311
123 30 15_30 15 30 15 9.21 1.495
124 31 0_5 0 5 5 13.3 1.314
125 31 5_15 5 15 10 7.21 1.599
126 31 15_30 15 30 15 4.81 1.638
127 32 0_5 0 5 5 8.48 1.432
128 32 5_15 5 15 10 5.93 1.605
129 32 15_30 15 30 15 3.94 1.613
130 33 0_5 0 5 5 9.8 1.352
131 33 5_15 5 15 10 6.13 1.633
132 33 15_30 15 30 15 3.94 1.561
133 34 0_5 0 5 5 11.57 1.43
134 34 5_15 5 15 10 7.28 1.573
135 34 15_30 15 30 15 4.84 1.621
136 35 0_5 0 5 5 13.98 1.363
137 35 5_15 5 15 10 8.12 1.604
138 35 15_30 15 30 15 5.04 1.622
139 36 0_5 0 5 5 8.56 1.472
140 36 5_15 5 15 10 9.07 1.57
141 36 15_30 15 30 15 5.2 1.658
142 37 A1 0 6 6 5.66 1.565
143 37 A2 6 18 12 3.96 1.59
144 37 E1 18 45 27 1.04 1.62
145 37 E2 45 70 25 0.61 1.576
146 37 B1 70 100 30 0.9 1.627
147 37 B2 100 130 30 0.5 1.804
148 37 B3 130 160 30 1.63 1.812
149 37 BC 160 200 40 1.15 1.791
150 38 A1 0 6 6 8.78 1.409
151 38 A2 6 16 10 4.92 1.62
152 38 AB 16 30 14 3.44 1.566
153 38 B1 30 55 25 2.05 1.546
154 38 B2 55 86 31 1.58 1.585
155 38 B3 86 110 24 1.17 1.564
156 38 B4 110 136 26 1.24 1.521
157 38 B5 136 162 26 0.98 1.591
158 38 BC 162 190 28 1.92 1.551
159 38 CB 190 200 10 0.88 1.582
160 39 Ah1 0 5 5 249.21 0.378
161 39 Ah2 5 13 8 111.41 0.673
162 39 Ah3 13 25 12 105.17 0.797
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Table s3.-profile
Soil profile data (Table 2) is compiled in csv format.
The first line contains the names of the variables. The file can be updated in future as necessary.

Serial_N Plot_N Horizon Depth_top Depth_bot Thick C_conc BD_fine
163 39 C 25 45 20 19.4 1.363
164 40 Ah 0 5 5 31.78 1.049
165 40 E1 5 14 9 13.58 1.27
166 40 E2 14 30 16 10.64 1.336
167 40 Bs1 30 41 11 11.15 1.487
168 40 Bhs 41 55 14 7.43 1.452
169 40 Bhs 55 77 22 4.61 1.519
170 40 Bw1 77 101 24 2.14 1.561
171 40 Bw2 101 131 30 1.42 1.609
172 40 Bs2 131 149 18 0.82 1.71
173 40 Bs3 149 179 30 0.79 1.782
174 40 C 179 200 21 0.97 1.794
175 41 Ah1 0 5 5 16.62 1.205
176 41 Ah2 5 24 19 10.05 1.568
177 41 Ah3 24 42 18 9.6 1.612
178 41 AB 42 67 25 6.17 1.581
179 41 B1 67 98 31 3.36 1.593
180 41 B2 98 130 32 2.72 1.661
181 41 B3 130 159 29 1.57 1.732
182 41 B4 159 187 28 2.14 1.768
183 41 C1 187 205 18 1.15 1.801
184 41 C2 205 220 15 0.96 1.861
185 42 Ah 0 5 5 13.7 1.343
186 42 AE 5 23 18 2.64 1.588
187 42 E1 23 39 16 1.5 1.601
188 42 E2 39 67 28 0.32 1.616
189 42 Bh 67 93 26 0.69 1.879
190 42 Bhs 93 137 44 0.44 1.902
191 42 BS 137 169 32 0.5 1.917
192 42 C 169 210 41 0.64 1.921
193 43 Ah1 0 7 7 9.65 1.386
194 43 Ah2 7 17.5 10.5 6.97 1.578
195 43 AB 17.5 33.5 16 4.58 1.56
196 43 B1 33.5 60 26.5 3.2 1.484
197 43 B2 60 91 31 2.54 1.504
198 43 B3 91 118 27 3.35 1.48
199 43 B4 118 153 35 2.32 1.493
200 43 BC 153 190 37 1.62 1.467
201 43 C 190 200 10 1.69 1.497
202 44 A1 0 10 10 32.85 1.08
203 44 A2 10 29 19 12.25 1.093
204 44 B1 29 60 31 6.53 1.149
205 44 B2 60 94 34 4.21 n.d.
206 44 B3 94 159 65 4.57 1.227
207 44 B4 159 200 41 4.6 1.084
208 45 Ah1 0 8 8 80.94 0.719
209 45 Ah2 8 25 17 50.75 0.832
210 45 B1 25 53 28 22.83 0.9
211 45 B2 53 82 29 12.99 0.946
212 45 B3 82 126 44 10.71 0.882
213 45 B4 126 149 23 8.98 0.998
214 45 B5 149 185 36 7.24 0.973
215 45 BC 185 200 15 6.46 1.018
216 46 Ah1 0 10 10 36.02 0.646
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Table s3.-profile
Soil profile data (Table 2) is compiled in csv format.
The first line contains the names of the variables. The file can be updated in future as necessary.

Serial_N Plot_N Horizon Depth_top Depth_bot Thick C_conc BD_fine
217 46 Ah2 10 35 25 20.68 0.698
218 46 BA 35 62 27 19.48 0.797
219 46 B1 62 92 30 11.57 0.834
220 46 B2 92 126 34 7.49 0.923
221 46 B3 126 160 34 5.45 0.945
222 46 B4 160 200 40 5.36 0.954
223 47 Ah1 0 9 9 58.74 0.729
224 47 Ah2 9 23 14 22.65 0.628
225 47 BA 23 52 29 11.53 0.559
226 47 B1 52 82 30 7.54 0.716
227 47 B2 82 111 29 3.54 0.794
228 47 BC 111 145 34 3.98 1.127
229 47 CB 145 200 55 5.36 1.083
230 48 Ah 0 11 11 42.26 1.073
231 48 Ahc 11 26 15 25.1 0.889
232 48 Bc 26 39 13 11.13 0.793
233 48 B 39 71 32 5.33 1.307
234 48 CB 71 90 19 1.37 1.235
235 49 Ah 0 7 7 26.65 1.058
236 49 B1 7 24 17 13.35 1.126
237 49 B2 24 43 19 12.95 0.606
238 49 RB 43 110 67 9.9 0.482
239 50 Ah 0 10 10 14.08 1.43
240 50 E1 10 23 13 6.53 1.409
241 50 E2 23 35 12 3.5 1.416
242 50 BEt 35 50 15 5.03 1.432
243 50 Bv1 50 84 34 2.64 0.703
244 50 Bv2 84 117.5 33.5 2.14 0.703
245 50 C 117.5 150 32.5 1.82 1.559
246 51 Ah 0 13 13 10.2 1.455
247 51 E 13 34 21 4.41 1.484
248 51 BEt 34 68 34 3.05 1.513
249 51 Bv1 68 95 27 2.03 0.715
250 51 Bv2 95 141.5 46.5 1.39 0.899
251 51 C 141.5 150 8.5 0.99 1.035
252 52 Ah 0 6 6 10.85 1.269
253 52 E 6 14.5 8.5 4.54 1.34
254 52 BEt 14.5 32 17.5 4.61 1.299
255 52 CB 32 70 38 4.52 0.779
256 52 C1 70 90 20 2.22 1.744
257 52 C2 90 115 25 0.64 1.793
258 53 Ah 0 8 8 8.87 1.428
259 53 AE 8 18.5 10.5 3.52 1.574
260 53 Bt1 18.5 47 28.5 1.81 1.673
261 53 Bt2 47 70 23 1.53 1.686
262 53 C1 70 118 48 0.77 1.674
263 53 C2 118 150 32 0.52 1.746
264 54 2.5 0 10 10 20.65 1.415
265 54 50 10 75 65 2.86 1.541
266 54 100 75 150 75 1.25 1.483
267 54 200 150 250 100 0.86 1.528
268 54 300 250 350 100 0.67 1.634
269 54 400 350 450 100 0.51 1.688
270 54 500 450 550 100 0.48 1.756
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Table s3.-profile
Soil profile data (Table 2) is compiled in csv format.
The first line contains the names of the variables. The file can be updated in future as necessary.

Serial_N Plot_N Horizon Depth_top Depth_bot Thick C_conc BD_fine
271 54 600 550 650 100 0.36 1.789
272 54 700 650 750 100 0.42 1.783
273 54 800 750 800 50 0.43 1.748
274 55 0_5 0 5 5 15.6 1.257
275 55 5_15 5 15 10 8.07 1.271
276 55 15_30 15 30 15 5.45 1.356
277 56 0_5 0 5 5 39.54 0.98
278 56 5_15 5 15 10 22.5 0.986
279 56 15_30 15 30 15 16.36 0.8
280 57 0_5 0 5 5 11.44 1.308
281 57 5_15 5 15 10 6.95 1.369
282 57 15_30 15 30 15 4.57 1.346
283 58 0_5 0 5 5 24.53 0.998
284 58 5_15 5 15 10 12.84 0.98
285 58 15_30 15 30 15 10.81 0.841
286 59 0_5 0 5 5 6.63 1.401
287 59 5_15 5 15 10 4.75 1.438
288 59 15_30 15 30 15 4.12 1.403
289 60 0_5 0 5 5 16.53 1.145
290 60 5_15 5 15 10 8.69 1.287
291 60 15_30 15 30 15 7.07 1.54
292 61 0_5 0 5 5 75.88 0.662
293 61 5_15 5 15 10 30.99 0.91
294 61 15_30 15 30 15 16.72 1.086
295 62 0_5 0 5 5 31.55 0.77
296 62 5_15 5 15 10 12.85 0.96
297 62 15_30 15 30 15 8.09 1.034
298 63 0_5 0 5 5 21.14 0.805
299 63 5_15 5 15 10 18.54 0.946
300 63 15_30 15 30 15 15.09 0.88
301 64 0_5 0 5 5 19.17 0.926
302 64 5_15 5 15 10 17.79 1.025
303 64 15_30 15 30 15 12.63 1.091
304 65 0_5 0 5 5 13.93 1.037
305 65 5_15 5 15 10 11.67 1.072
306 65 15_30 15 30 15 9.91 0.988
307 66 0_5 0 5 5 19.56 1.052
308 66 5_15 5 15 10 14.49 1.136
309 66 15_30 15 30 15 8.82 1.053


